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Europass website activity report 2016 (Greece, Greek)

Visits from Greece during 2016

Months Visits

January 27,288

February 27,363

March 29,928

April 23,292

May 37,078

June 31,660

July 27,536

August 29,101

September 45,547

October 43,419

November 36,982

December 27,978

Total 387,172
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 in Greek

Europass CVs completed online in  Greek during 2016
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Europass Language Passports completed online in  Greek during 2016

Months
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online in Greek (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 37,636 530 38,166

February 37,814 492 38,306

March 38,144 516 38,660

April 30,565 387 30,952

May 32,020 359 32,379

June 33,684 359 34,043

July 29,742 310 30,052

August 28,740 348 29,088

September 47,443 499 47,942

October 44,535 435 44,970

November 43,342 468 43,810

December 27,190 302 27,492

Total 430,855 5,005 435,860
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by citizens residing in Greece

ECVs completed online by citizens residing in  Greece (2016)

Months
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ECVs completed online by citizens residing in Greece (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 40,124

February 38,651

March 40,293

April 32,246

May 35,500

June 36,427

July 32,741

August 32,485

September 53,256

October 50,693

November 48,207

December 30,790

Total 471,413
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by Greek citizens

ECVs completed online by Greek citizens (2016)
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ECVs completed online by  Greek citizens (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 22,707

February 22,208

March 22,229

April 18,529

May 20,157

June 19,746

July 17,830

August 17,173

September 27,854

October 27,019

November 25,393

December 16,272

Total 257,117
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 by Greek native speakers

ECVs, ELPs completed online by Greek native speakers (2016)

Months
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ECVs, ELPs completed online by Greek native speakers (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 47,077 1,157 48,234

February 49,947 925 50,872

March 54,608 1,060 55,668

April 45,687 755 46,442

May 49,803 814 50,617

June 42,846 822 43,668

July 37,849 644 38,493

August 38,024 853 38,877

September 61,145 1,155 62,300

October 56,976 968 57,944

November 53,315 887 54,202

December 35,499 760 36,259

Total 572,776 10,800 583,576
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Years of work experience of Europass online CV users residing in Greece (2016)

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Greece (2016)

11-20 Years, 11.98%

20+ Years, 5.39%

3-5 Years, 14.15%

6-10 Years, 14.55%
No experience, 37.92%

Up To 2 Years, 16.02%

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Greece (2016, by month)

Months No experience Up To 2 Years 3-5 Years 6-10 Years 11-20 Years 20+ Years Total

January 14,333 6,214 6,507 6,455 6,199 3,317 43,025

February 16,372 6,589 5,947 5,627 4,726 1,867 41,128

March 17,558 6,927 5,999 5,832 4,504 2,212 43,032

April 13,639 5,537 4,400 4,680 4,070 1,885 34,211

May 14,302 6,085 5,409 5,723 4,445 1,971 37,935

June 14,993 6,494 5,507 5,499 4,706 1,807 39,006

July 12,776 5,592 4,996 5,292 4,187 1,780 34,623

August 12,897 5,492 4,876 5,192 4,171 1,992 34,620

September 21,175 8,935 8,028 8,637 6,630 2,956 56,361

October 20,136 8,489 7,518 7,763 6,964 3,013 53,883

November 20,095 8,683 7,419 7,289 5,074 2,386 50,946

December 11,956 5,330 4,373 4,979 4,422 1,839 32,899

Total 190,232 80,367 70,979 72,968 60,098 27,025 501,669
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Age of Europass CV online users residing in Greece (2016)

Age of ECV online users residing in Greece (2016)

21-25, 34.62%

26-30, 25.33%

31-35, 14.14%

35+ Years, 16.25%

Up To 20, 9.66%

Age of ECV online users residing in Greece (2016, by month)

Months Up To 20 21-25 26-30 31-35 35+ Years Total

January 2,071 8,062 6,257 3,575 4,727 24,692

February 3,250 8,344 5,879 3,396 3,492 24,361

March 3,259 8,922 6,082 2,948 3,504 24,715

April 2,094 7,015 4,654 2,691 3,099 19,553

May 1,887 7,949 5,299 3,181 3,359 21,675

June 2,423 7,503 5,433 3,203 3,312 21,874

July 1,545 6,502 5,378 3,005 3,404 19,834

August 1,448 6,695 5,005 2,872 3,088 19,108

September 2,461 11,042 7,403 4,842 4,913 30,661

October 2,310 10,273 7,229 4,347 5,807 29,966

November 2,631 9,825 8,089 3,485 4,068 28,098

December 1,882 5,591 4,775 2,365 3,091 17,704

Total 27,261 97,723 71,483 39,910 45,864 282,241
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Europass CV online users residing in Greece by gender (2016)

ECV online users residing in Greece by gender (2016)

Female, 20.79%

Male, 25.23%

Unspecified, 53.98%

ECV online users residing in Greece by gender (2016, by month)

Months Female Male Unspecified Total

January 8,970 11,712 22,343 43,025

February 8,958 11,133 21,037 41,128

March 9,120 11,211 22,701 43,032

April 7,346 8,884 17,981 34,211

May 8,384 9,630 19,921 37,935

June 7,663 9,853 21,490 39,006

July 7,168 8,805 18,650 34,623

August 7,563 7,924 19,133 34,620

September 12,213 12,921 31,227 56,361

October 10,437 13,975 29,471 53,883

November 10,392 12,286 28,268 50,946

December 6,063 8,262 18,574 32,899

Total 104,277 126,596 270,796 501,669
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of Europass CV online residing in Greece (2016)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Greece (2016)

1, 47.95%

2, 36.54%

3, 11.71%

4+, 3.80%

Greece

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Greece (2016, by month)

Months 1 2 3 4+ Total

January 18,600 13,690 4,764 1,362 38,416

February 17,995 13,366 4,444 1,240 37,045

March 18,311 14,205 4,929 1,429 38,874

April 15,116 11,296 3,299 892 30,603

May 15,403 13,008 4,128 1,457 33,996

June 16,735 12,753 4,422 1,246 35,156

July 14,728 11,221 3,834 1,391 31,174

August 14,880 11,096 3,680 1,267 30,923

September 24,361 18,666 5,558 2,082 50,667

October 23,353 18,367 5,193 1,861 48,774

November 22,762 16,717 4,809 1,680 45,968

December 13,970 10,379 3,754 1,250 29,353

Total 216,214 164,764 52,814 17,157 450,949
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Greece, Greek)

Percentage of Europass online CV users residing in Greece with nationality other than (2016)

Country (Greece) and Nationality ()

DIFF-NATIONALITY, , 6.45%

GR, Greek, 93.55%
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Documents donwloaded in Greek (2016, by month)

Months Downloads

January 59,618

February 60,345

March 59,123

April 43,814

May 45,865

June 48,507

July 40,775

August 36,205

September 54,570

October 42,844

November 45,270

December 27,984

Total 564,920

Documents donwloaded in Greek (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Downloads of Europass CV, Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016, by month)

Examples Instructions Template

Months Total ECV ELP ECV ELP ECV ELP

January 59,354 13,738 196 14,678 87 30,538 117

February 60,153 14,198 167 14,672 82 30,915 119

March 58,922 13,788 124 13,882 68 30,893 167

April 43,651 10,074 159 10,532 63 22,747 76

May 45,701 10,545 150 11,466 66 23,369 105

June 48,372 11,465 136 11,706 60 24,915 90

July 40,612 9,372 110 8,061 49 22,920 100

August 36,038 8,356 62 6,075 28 21,440 77

September 54,396 13,157 85 9,455 33 31,577 89

October 42,552 11,401 86 7,421 52 23,486 106

November 44,912 11,260 101 8,079 61 25,296 115

December 27,726 7,905 62 4,927 41 14,724 67

Total 135,259 1,438 120,954 690 302,820 1,228

Downloads of Europass CV examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016)
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Downloads of Europass Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Downloads of examples of Europass Certificate Supplement, Diploma Supplement, Mobility in Greek (2016)
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Downloads of examples of ECS, EDS, EM in Greek (2016)

Months ECS EDS EM Total

January 123 141 0 264

February 71 121 0 192

March 75 126 0 201

April 64 99 0 163

May 50 114 0 164

June 52 83 0 135

July 59 104 0 163

August 51 116 0 167

September 51 123 0 174

October 61 135 96 292

November 75 158 125 358

December 56 104 98 258

Total 788 1,424 319 2,531


